
 
2020 PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 

 
Friday April 10 - Tri City Speedway, Pontoon Beach Illinois 
Saturday April 11 - 34 Raceway, Burlington IA - With IRA 
Friday April 17 - Jacksonville Speedway, Jacksonville, IL 

Saturday May 23 - I-55 Raceway, Pevely Mo 
Sunday May 24 - Quincy Raceway, Quincy, IL 

Friday June 5 - Lee County Speedway, Donnellson, IA 
Saturday June 6 - Fairbury with IRA 

Saturday June 20 - Spoon River Speedway, Canton, IL 
Friday July 17 - Lincoln Speedway, Lincoln, IL 

Saturday July 18 - Tri State Speedway, Haubstadt In 
Friday July 31 - Jacksonville Speedway, Jacksonville IL 

Saturday Aug 1 - Macon Speedway, Macon, IL 
Friday August 28 - Tri City Speedway, Pontoon Beach, Illinois 

Friday Sept 11 - Jacksonville Speedway, Jacksonville, IL 
Saturday Sept 12 - Spoon River Speedway, Canton IL 
Friday Oct 2 - Jacksonville Speedway, Jacksonville IL 

 
PLUS 

Non Points 2,000 To Win/$200 To Start Shows At Jacksonville On: 
Fri April 24, Fri May 22, Fri June 19, Sun July 19, Sun Aug 16, Fri Sept 18 

 


